Thin Wall Heat Shrink Tubing - Reels

Cat.
No.

68050
68052
68054
68056
68058
68060
68062
68064
68066
68442
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68445
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68449
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68453
68454
68455
68456
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68461
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68463
68464
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68468
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68483
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68485
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Length

660 Ft
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330 Ft
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165 Ft
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165 Ft
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660 Ft
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165 Ft
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» Flexible Polyolefin Heat Shrink Tubing
» 2:1 Shrink Ratio

» 600 Volt

» 257°F (125°C) Continuous Operation
» For Insulating, Wire Harness, Wire Bundling, Splicing & Terminations
» Various Reel Lengths
» UL 224 Recognized

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Red
Red
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Red
Red
Red
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Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
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White
White
White
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White
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Blue
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Diameter
Before Shrinking

.078
.098
137
211
.250
.367
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.827
1.26
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.098
137
211
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Diameter
After Shrinking

.029
.039
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.098
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.390
.590
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Dimensions = Inches
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